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2
24

32
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School
Lafayette Christian
Rosepine

Acad. of Sacred Heart - N.O.
Holy Savior Menard

De La Salle

Dunham

GEO Next Generation
Isidore Newman

Episcopal

Northlake Christian
D'Arbonne Woods Charter
Pope John Paul Il

Rapides

Catholic - N.|

St. Thomas Aquinas

Amite

Slaughter Community Charter
Ursuline Academy

Sarah T. Reed
Independence

Houma Christian

Calvary Baptist

Beekman Charter

St. Mary's Academy

Magnolia School of Excellence
Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy
Jewel Sumner

Metairie Park Country Day

Jefferson Rise Charter

Fisher

Capitol

Thomas Jefferson

Walter L. Cohen

St. Katharine Drexel

School
North Caddo

Morris Jeff

Power
Ranking
39.92
38.65
38.49
36.65
36.65
3536
3523
35.17
3434
32.99
3136
304
30.09
29.99
27.11
26.69
25.98
24.89
2477
24.65
2455
2447
23.96
23.53

23.17
223

Power

Ranking
26.15
20.68

Note: Schools marked in red have not played 15 games total.

Classification
Play %

75
88.89
88.89

100

100

66.67

42.86
20
14.29
0.00
42.86

0.00
16.67
0.00
0.00

Classification
Play %
50
25

Girls Basketball Seeding
Report By Division
Division Il

District District

Seeding Win-Loss %

2
5

87.5
40
3333
0.00
3333
0.00
0.00
50
16.67
3333

3333
0.00
16.67
0.00

0.00
0.00

Schools not playing in the Playoff

District District
Sceding Win-Loss %
60
25

Overall
Win-Loss %

7143
76.67
85.71
83.33
68.97
61.9
62.07

30.77
3478
4737

33.33
4167
44.44
35
3462

34.78
2593
2174
3529

Overall
Win-Loss %

50
31.25

Classification
Win-Loss

62
81
81
50
10-0
23
63
50
41
33
10-3
63

1-6
26

34
28
16
02
34
37
0-5
15
0-2
0-3

Classification
Win-Loss

44
39

District
Win-Loss

62
80
81
50
80
0-1
43
00
20
32
60
32
23
7-1
23
24
02
36
0-0
05
44
15
24

24
08
15
0-0
22
22
02
14
0-0
0-0

District
Win-Loss

32
26

Overall
Win Loss

208
23-7
183
204

8-10
7-13
9-17

0.00 20 2-1 0-0 5-20

8-15
7-20
5-18
6-11
4-16
5-15
320

1-16

Overall
Win Loss

10-10
5-11

District Seeding
6-2A 1
4-24 2
10-3A 3
5-2A 4
10-3A 5
8-2A 6
6-3A 7
10-2A 8
8-2A 9
9-2A 10
1-2A 11
9-2A 12
5-2A 13
7-2A 14
9-2A 15
8-3A 16
8-2A 17
10-3A 18
10-2A 19
9-2A 20
7-2A 21
1-2A 2
2-2A 23
10-2A 24

I
1-2A 25
6-2A 26
8-3A 27
10-2A 28
9-3A 29
9-3A 30
8-2A 31
9-3A 32
10-2A 33
10 - 2A 34
District Seeding
1-2A 26
10-3A 29



